Please wire Five Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars & 00/100 (S550,000.00) from the 
above account to: 

Bank name: 

ABA #: 

' z` • 
.Bank ofkr) erica 
2020 WiftoW Pass Road 
ConcorcliiCA 94519 

" For ciedit to: Old Republic rift Cerrinany 

Account #: 

For Credit to: Escrow Number-
Attention Michele Wilcox 

, Please call Rich Kahn with the Fed Reference number.